Viborg Luftstaevne 2021

Riffel:

Navn
1 Niels H. Overgaard
2 Lars @rum
3 Erik Skovmand
4 Patrick Jepsen
5 Matias F. Justesen

Forening
Trehgje
Aalborg
Viborg
Viborg
Viborg

#1
103,5
103,5
104,7
100,1

97,7

#2
104,5
101,5

99,1
99,3
99,2

#3
104,9
102,9
102,4

99,5
94,9

#4
103,0
103,3
102,6
100,1

95,7

15. Oktober - 17. Oktober

#5 #6
103,6 103,6
103,2 101,5
102,8 102,0
100,6 97,8
93,7 102,3

Total

623,1
615,9
613,6
597,4
583,5

Navn Forening #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 Total
1 Victor Thomsen Viborg 101,9 103,2 104,0 101,8 100,7 100,2 611,8
2 Jens Ulrik Ladekjaer-Mikkelsen BPI 102,0 101,2 100,6 102,6 102,8 100,8 610,0

Navn
1 Helle Norup Bertelsen
2 Simone Berg
3 Sofie Frantsen

Forening #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 H6 Total
Viborg 103,8 102,7 102,5 104,1 103,4 103,7 620,2
Viborg 101,6 100,8 101,9 100,2 101,8 103,2 609,5
Viborg 97,2 98,9 102,0 101,1 101,3 100,6 601,1

Navn
1 Christine Jacobi
2 Siv Hegelund
3 Sara Alexis
4 Josefine Laursen
5 Anne Bakke Nielsen
6 Emilie Rasmussen

7 Amalie Mogensen Jensen

8 Rikke Bertelsen
9 Annabelle Borved

10 Anna Victoria Dohn Rix

11 Frederikke Nielsen
12 Sara Knudsen

Navn
1 Rikke Bertelsen
2 Frederikke Nielsen

Navn
1 Siv Hegelund
2 Annabelle Borved

3 Anna Victoria Dohn Rix

4 Keven A. Sgrensen

Forening
Viborg
@lstykke
Trehgje
Viborg
Aalborg
Viborg
Hgjby Fyn
Viborg
Viborg
BPI

BPI
Kolding

Forening
Viborg
BPI

Forening
@lstykke
Viborg
BPI
Viborg

#1
103,2
105,0
103,0
102,9
101,9

95,7
101
96,0
99,5
101,5
96,5
94,7

#1

#2
104,4
101,6
103,8
104,3
98,7
99,8
101,1
98,8
98,8
95,8
95,7
97,7

#2

#3
103,2
102,4
103,5
103,2

98,2
103,9
99,5
102,4
100,0
98,6
99,5
95,5

#3

#4
103,7
104,5
103,3
102,4
102,7
101,0
99,9
100,4
99,6
97,7
98,6
98,8

#4

#5 #6
104,3 101,2
103,9 102,5
103,8 102,5
100,5 103,8
102,7 101,5

99,9 99,8
100,4 98,2
100,1 100,2
101,5 98,1

98,8 101,8
102,8 97,8

98,1 96,4

Total

96,0 98,8 102,4 100,4 397,6
96,5 95,7 99,5 98,6 390,3

#1
105,0
99,5
101,5
93,5

Side 1

#2
101,6
98,8
95,8
93,5

#3
102,4
100,0

98,6
92,7

#4
104,5
99,6
97,7
98,6

Total
413,5
397,9
393,6
378,3

Total

620,0
619,9
619,9
617,1
605,7
600,1
600,1
597,9
597,5
594,2
590,9
581,2



Viborg Luftstaevne 2021 15. Oktober - 17. Oktober

Navn Forening #1 #2 #3 Total
1 Amalie M. Jensen Hgjby 101,0 101,12 99,5 301,6

Navn Forening #1 #2 #3 #4 Total
1 Emily Ulberg Viborg 103,3 105,1 103,5 103,8 415,7
2 Lau Valsgaard Sgrensen Viborg 104,5 101,6 103,5 104,3 413,9

Navn Forening #1 #2 #3 #4 Total
1 Keven Sgrensen Viborg 103,7 104,2 106,0 104,4 418,3
2 Holger Jgrgensen BPI 104,3 104,8 105,1 103,6 417,8
3 Mads Friedrichsen BPI 102,7 102,4 102,9 105,4 413,44
4 Mathias K. Damgaard BPI 101,5 102,6 102,7 103,4 410,2

Navn Forening #1 #2 #3 Total
1 Malou Brorson Viborg 107,2 106,3 105,5 319,0
2 Lzerke Olivia Dohn Rix BPI 106,5 105,8 106,0 318,3
3 Laura Kriegbaum Viborg 105,6 106,2 105,7 317,5
4 Tobias Davidsen Viborg 105,0 104,6 104,3 313,9
5 Sander Valsgaard Sgrensen Viborg 103,5 105,0 104,7 313,2
6 Silje Bitsch Viborg 104,6 104,1 104,2 312,9
7 Katrine Kristiansen Viborg 103,5 104,3 103,4 311,2
8 Nicklas Ryberg Viborg 103,2 103,5 103,6 310,3
9 Peter Emil Jensen Viborg 104,4 102,9 102,4 309,7
10 Valdemar Langkilde Viborg 102,8 104,1 100,8 307,7
11 Mathias O. Kristensen Viborg 103,2 99,9 102,8 305,9
12 Kathrine Janner Viborg 100,5 100,4 101,2 302,1
13 Noah F. Micheelsen Viborg 100,5 98,4 100,3 299,2
14 Thea Knudsen Kolding 100,0 100,12 98,1 298,2
Senior 1:
Navn Forening #1 #2 #3 #4 Total
1 Kim Larsen ARK 99,7 101,7 102,1 102,3 405,8
2 Jette F. Andersen Viborg 99,0 96,1 98,3 99,4 392,8
Senior 2:
Navn Forening #1 #2 #3 #4 Total
1 Erik Madsen Karup 94,0 93,4 98,4 96,3 3821
2 Bo Knudsen Kolding 82,4 87,5 84,6 90,3 344,8
Senior 4:
Navn Forening #1 #2 #3 #4 Total
1 Knud Christensen Viborg 83,2 89,8 96,5 94,6 364,1

Side 2



Viborg Luftstaevne 2021 15. Oktober - 17. Oktober

Old Boys:

Navn Forening #1 #2 #3 #4 Total
1 Knud Erik Holm Viborg 105,0 106,2 103,8 105,4 4204
2 Ole H. Madsen Frederikshavn 104,3 104,5 102,5 106,5 417,8
3 Carsten Bjgrn Viborg 103,3 103,8 104,0 103,1 414,2
4 Anette Andersen Viborg 103,7 103,6 102,2 103,9 413,4
5 Kent Jeppesen DSB/ASF 104,2 102,8 102,8 103,3 413,1
6 Bent Poulsen Frederikshavn 103,9 104,8 101,8 99,2 409,7
7 Knud Jensen Frederikshavn 97,7 103,0 102,6 104,2 407,5

Aben m. rem:

Navn Forening #1 #2 #3 #4 Total
1 Jens-Ulrik Ladekjeer-Mikkelsen BPI 106,6 106,0 105,9 105,1 423,6
2 Martin Larsen BPI 105,3 105,4 105,9 105,7 422,3
3 Patrick Jepsen Viborg 105,1 105,8 104,0 106,3 421,2
4 Tim Mikkelsen BPI 104,9 103,9 105,5 106,5 420,8
5 Emil Jgrgensen BPI 104,6 103,0 104,2 104,4 416,2
6 Anni Damgaard Larsen BPI 103,2 103,4 104,2 104,6 415,4
Pistol:
Herre:
Navn Forening #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 Total x10
1 Martin Brovn Nielsen Vejle 92 93 91 97 93 96 562 9
2 Morten Andersen Hem 91 93 93 97 88 90 552 9
3 Jan Hansen Seerslev 93 93 91 92 92 91 552 5
4 Brian Madsen Seerslev 94 92 92 92 90 91 551 9
5 Bjarne H. Jensen Seerslev 91 92 90 91 89 91 544 6
6 Peter Sggaard Seerslev 93 93 88 89 91 89 543 10
7 Kim Laursen Hem 92 93 84 90 90 90 539 5
8 Allan Borg Aars 88 89 91 87 90 92 537 8
9 Erik Madsen Haderup 92 87 88 88 87 89 531 2
10 Niels Lund Hem 90 86 93 88 83 82 522 4

Navn Forening #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 Total x10
1 Lars Krog Viborg 96 88 89 86 93 9% 548 7

Navn Forening #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 Total x10
1 Rikke Thodberg DSB/ASF 78 79 86 85 83 87 498 3

Navn Forening #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 Total x10
1 Astrid Jensen Trehgje 88 90 84 93 91 93 539 2
Senior 2-1
Navn Forening #1 #2 #3 #4 Total x10
1 Erik Mouritsen Viborg 86 85 84 82 337 0

Side 3



Viborg Luftstaevne 2021

Senior 2-2
Navn
1 Aksel Jgrgensen

Senior 3-1:
Navn
1 Jan Dovolil
2 Ebbe Bertram
3 Hans Lang

Senior 3-2:
Navn
1 Jens Dall

Forening
Viborg

Forening
Viborg

PC Vejle
PC Vejle

Forening

#1

#1

#1

Djurslands PK

85

88
72
67

88

#2

#2

#2

90

88
88
79

88

#3

#3

#3

91

87
88
76

85

#4

#4

#4

87

85
84
75

88

15. Oktober - 17. Oktober

Total x10
353 6
Total x10
348 5
332
297 1
Total x10
349 5

Navn
1 Liva Bang Rasmussen

Forening
Viborg

#1

Side 4

90

#2

89

#3

90

#4

93

Total

x10
362 3



